ALYC Midwinters regatta, 2022

Class splits for Midwinters.

There will be two classes started this weekend, A and B. There are three non-spinnaker boats who will
start with Class B.

The PHRF ratings are Area D Random Leg Rating.

Class A

SAIL #

41040s
11
56606
46590
25652
57975

67715

Class B
46424
56609
56012

56853

BOAT NAME

heartbeat4
Table 9

Mr Pongs
J105
Magoo
Violetta

Lickity Split

STARFIRE
Oasis VI
Rag Jag

Mystery

SKIPPER NAME

Charles Brewer
Greg Newman
Ck Hwang
Bruce Cooper
Gabriel Nistor
Tomidan Jordan

Andrew Whittingham

Dan O'Sullivan
Gordon/LeGrand
David Rainville

Dan Paracchini

CLUB

NHYC

BYC

BYC

LIYC

BCYC

BCYC

WSA

ALYC

0sC

BYC

ALYC

RACE RATING

35

36

59

72

84

96

114

102

150

156

258
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